
WINE LIST

125ml glass available upon request • Vintages are subject to change



Prosecco Spumanté
Lunetta NV
Italy
Award-winning Prosecco with
pear and melon flavours

Prosecco Spumanté
Lunetta Rosé NV
Italy
Light and refreshing with notes
of raspberries

Prosecco Spumanté
Cavit NV
Italy
Delicious bubbly with apple and
pear notes

Cremant de Bourgogne
Maison Jaffelin NV
France
Bright fresh and citrusy with
subtle notes of pastry amongst
the sweet fruit flavours

Nyetimber
Classic Cuveé MV
England
Considered by many to be the best English
fizz on the market -layers of fresh citrus
and brioche flavours

Champagne 
Taittinger Brut Reserve NV
France
Elegant and beautifully balanced - 
a top Grand Marque non-vintage
Champagne

Chateau St Pierre
‘Cuveé Tradition’ 
Provence
France
Delicious rosé that is fresh and 
well balanced with raspberry, strawberry 
and red cherry notes

AIX Rosé
Coteaux d’Aix En Provence
France
Dry, clean and refreshing, laced with         
delicious strawberry and raspberry 
notes with a pleasing spicy character 
and crunchy minerality

20cl Bottle

20cl Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

175ml
250ml
Bottle

Bottle

£8.50                        

                                                           
£8.50                          

                                                         
£27.50             

                                                                      
£37.50                       

                                                            
£60.00                  

                                                                 
£69.95                                                         

£7.50              
£9.50  
£27.50

£39.95      

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING ROSÉ

Shiraz/Cabernet
Willowglen
Victoria
Australia
Deliciously moreish house red with blackcurrant 
notes from the cabernet, and some red fruit and 
pepper from the Shiraz

Malbec
Alberca
Mendoza
Argentina
Smooth, rich and chocolatey Malbec from 
its heartland of Argentina     

Rioja Crianza
Palacio del Camino Real 
Rioja
Spain
Redcurrant, cherry, woody and herby nose 
and a complex palate of brambly fruits and 
black pepper characters

Chateau Caronne-St-Gemme
Haut-Medoc
Bordeaux
France
Red fruit abound on the nose with black 
pepper, subtle oak and good depth of fruit 
on the palate, which is supported by fine 
structure. It cries out for roast meats

175ml
250ml
Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

£7.50              
£9.50  
£27.50  

£29.00 

£29.50 

£45.00

REDS

WHITES

Sauvignon Blanc
Taringi
Marlborough
New Zealand
Crisp zesty passion fruit and limes
with herbaceous characters and
wonderful balance

Picpoul de Pinet
‘Cuvee Caroline’ Famille Morin
Languedoc
France
Top notch single-estate example of this 
fashionable wine which has delicious
fresh citrus notes

Gavi
La Battistina
Piemonte
Italy
Classic, high quality, single estate Gavi 
that’s clean, crisp and fruity

Chablis
Domaine Fournillon
Burgundy
France
Top quality Chablis that is elegant and
supple with smooth and rich 
baked apple and citrus notes 

175ml
250ml
Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

£7.50
£9.50
£27.50

£29.00

£29.95

£39.95
Working closely together with Amps Wine Merchants of Oundle we’ve
curated our wine list with our menu and you, our customer,  firmly in
mind. It’s our hope that you’ll enjoy as much as we do. Our entire 
offering comes from selected premium suppliers with decades of
experience, and our restaurant team will be happy to provide you with 
more in-depth tasting notes and pairings for each wine if you so wish.


