WINE LIST



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Burgundy

Top quality Chablis that is elegant and

supple with smooth and rich baked apple and citrus notes

France

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING			RUSE
Prosecco Spumanté Lunetta NV Italy Award-winning Prosecco with pear and melon flavours	20cl Bottle	£8.50	Chateau St Pierre 'Cuveé Tradition' Provence France Delicious rosé that is fresh and well balanced with raspberry, strawberry and red cherry notes
Prosecco Spumanté Lunetta Rosé NV Italy Light and refreshing with notes of raspberries	20cl Bottle	£8.50	AIX Rosé Coteaux d'Aix En Provence France Dry, clean and refreshing, laced with delicious strawberry and raspberry
Prosecco Spumanté Cavit NV Italy Delicious bubbly with apple and pear notes	Bottle	£27.50	notes with a pleasing spicy character and crunchy minerality
Cremant de Bourgogne Maison Jaffelin NV France Bright fresh and citrusy with	Bottle	£37.50	REDS Shiraz/Cabernet Willowston
subtle notes of pastry amongst the sweet fruit flavours Nyetimber	Bottle	£60.00	Willowglen Victoria Australia Deliciously moreish house red with blackcurrant
Classic Cuveé MV England Considered by many to be the best English fizz on the market-layers of fresh citrus and brioche flavours	botte	200.00	notes from the cabernet, and some red fruit and pepper from the Shiraz Malbec Alberca Mendoza
Champagne Taittinger Brut Reserve NV France	Bottle	£69.95	Argentina Smooth, rich and chocolatey Malbee from its heartland of Argentina
Elegant and beautifully balanced - a top Grand Marque non-vintage Champagne			Rioja Crianza Palacio del Camino Real Rioja Spain Redcurrant, cherry, woody and herby nose and a complex palate of brambly fruits and
WHITES			black pepper characters
Sauvignon Blane Taringi Marlborough New Zealand Crisp zesty passion fruit and limes with herbaceous characters and wonderful balance	175ml 25oml Bottle	£ _{7.50} £ _{9.50} £ _{27.50}	Chateau Caronne-St-Gemme Haut-Medoc Bordeaux France Red fruit abound on the nose with black pepper; subtle oak and good depth of fruit on the palate, which is supported by fine structure. It cries out for roast meats
Picpoul de Pinet 'Cuvee Caroline' Famille Morin Languedoc France Top notch single-estate example of this fashionable wine which has delicious fresh citrus notes	Bottle	£29.00	
Gavi La Battistina Piemonte Italy Classic, high quality, single estate Gavi that's clean, crisp and fruity	Bottle	£29.95	
Chablis Domaine Fournillon Burgundy	Bottle	£39.95	Working closely together with Amps Wine Mercha curated our wine list with our menu and you, our

ROSÉ

£7.50 £9.50

£27.50

£39.95

£7.50

£9.50

£27.50

£29.00

£29.50

£45.00

175ml 250ml Bottle

Bottle

175ml

250ml

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Working closely together with Amps Wine Merchants of Oundle we've curated our wine list with our menu and you, our customer, firmly in mind. It's our hope that you'll enjoy as much as we do. Our entire offering comes from selected premium suppliers with decades of experience, and our restaurant team will be happy to provide you with more in-depth tasting notes and pairings for each wine if you so wish.